
ALTAR SERVING ROSTER  

March, April and May 2017 

DATE 
 

CROSS BELLS CANDLES CANDLES 

Sat 4th March 
 
Sun 5th March 

Jayden 
 

Kiara 

Jordan 
 

Lacey 

Saman 
 

Phoebe 

Aref 
 

Archie 
Sat 11th March 
 
Sun 12th March 

Aiden 
 

Grace Cheng 

Gabriella 
 

Cai 

Amara 
 

Ella-Rose 

Zac 
 

Sophie 
Sat 18th March 
 
Sun 19th March 

Ben 
 

Toby 

Matthew 
 

Earl 

Daniel 
 

Ella-Rose 

Olivia 
 

Sophie 
Sat 25th March 
 
Sun 26th March 

Lilly 
 

Nyah 

Hunter 
 

Archie 

Grace Tate 
 

Grace Cheng 

Sophia 
 

Phoebe 
Sat 1st April 
 
Sun 2nd April 

Jayden 
 

Cai 

Jordan 
 

Earl 

Saman 
 

Kiara 

Aref 
 

Lacey 
Sat 8th April 
 
Sun 9th April 

School holidays 
Anyone  

   

Sat 15th April 
 
Sun 16th April 

School holidays 
Anyone  

   

Sat 22nd April  
 
Sun 23rd April 

Gabriella  
 

Kiara 

Aiden 
 

Phoebe 

Amara 
 

Archie 

Zac 
 

Lacey 
Sat 29th April 
 
Sun 30th April 

Matthew 
 

Grace Cheng 

Ben 
 

Cai 

Daniel 
 

Nyah 

Olivia 
 

Sophie 
Sat 6th May 
 
Sun 7th May 

Grace Tate Hunter Sophia Lilly 

Sat 13th May 
 
Sun 14th May 

Jordan 
 

Nyah 

Aref 
 

Ella-Rose 

Jayden 
 

Earl 

Saman 
 

Kiara 
Sat 20th May 
 
Sun 21st May 

Amara Aiden Zac Gabriella 

Sat 27th May 
 
Sun 28th May 

Olivia 
 

Grace 

Matthew 
 

Cai 

Daniel 
 

Ella-Rose 

Ben 
 

Sophie 
 

 

 

 


